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Hugo LED Color-Select Indoor / Outdoor Ceiling Fan
By Kuzco Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1097 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.94

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CCT Select

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Downrod: One 4.5" Included

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/50W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42.375"W x 12.75"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brushed Gold / Matte Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Hugo LED Color-Select Ceiling Fan adds a
touch of elegance to your interior or exterior
space. Features a reverse function for year-round
comfort and non-reversible ABS blades. Smart
fan technology when you download the Smart by
Bond App. Sloped ceiling up to 18 degrees.
Includes a handheld remote included with
dimming capability.Note: Built in color
temperature adjustability. Switch from
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K.

Shown in brushed gold / matte black
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